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Nom Prénom club Reg
Commun
THOMAS ADRIEN BRC 16
ELLENA GUILLAUM BRC 16
BERTRAND MATHIEU ARBOIS 19
TOURNIER VINCENT PONTARLIEI 16

GENG SEBASTIEN BELFORT
BESSON SALOME PONTARLIER
PORTERET MAXENCE DOLE
PHEULPIN ADRIEN  BRC

MARIE PIERRE BELFORT

Résultats de la JNA du 26/06/2010

/8

Reg
Epee

0 0 0 N

/8

Reg
Fleuret

/8

Reg
Sabre

Note

23
24
27
24

/15

Validatio Dep
n>=26 Commun

non

non

Oui

non 14
13
12
11
12
12

/5
Dep Note
Epee Epee

18
17
16

16
15

/5

Validatio Dep Note Validatio
n>=16 Fleuret Fleuret n>=16

Oui
Oui 4 17 Oui
Oui

5 16 Oui
Oui
non 5 17 Oui



